Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

When was Benito Mussolini born?

A Bill assented by the Yang di-Pertuan Agong shall become

An act of "High Treason" shall only be validated by

Tehreek-e-Insaf was founded

Rida's desire to reform religious pravtices of his time found expression when he joined the

What is the theme of 2019 edition of International Day of Radiology (IDOR)?

According to Allama Igbal in which form of Government heads are counted

Who became the Vice President of the Viceroy's Council in the Interim Government of 1946-
47

Which year was declared as the SAARC Year of Shelter ?

How many years the 1st Constituent Assembly Lasted

Francisco Franco advocated for which of the following types of governments for Spain

Which or who of the following is not associated with the cultural studies approach?

The situation in which one party controls congress while the other party controls the White
House is known as

Supreme Court's powers as to judicial review in Pakistan, has been embodied under
article of the constitution:

In which one of the following systems of Government is Bicameralism an essential feature

Answers Choice

A. 9 February 1889
B. 3 May 1901

UO®WP» DOWr UOWr UOWr U0WP UO®mP U0WP U0UP UOmP U0WP U0Wr 0U0W» 0O

Uowm> Dow »

.29 July 1883
. 31 December 1900

Statute

Law

Act

None of these

. Parliament by law
Supreme Court
President

None of them

1990
1996
1997
None of them

Chishti
Suharwadi

. Nagshbandiyyah
None of these

Brain Imaging

. Sports Imaging

. Cardiac Imaging
None of these

Oligarchy
Democracy
Polity

None of these

C.Rajagopalachari
Dr. Rajendra Prasad
Jawahar Lal Nehru
M.A Jinnah

1990
1991
1992
None of these

7
8
9
10

Fascism
Communism
. Democracy
. Aristocracy

. David Easton
Antonio Gramsci
Louis Althusser
None of these

. Separation of powers
Checks and balance

. Pluralism

Divided government

84

184
284
None of these

. Federal system

. Unitary system

. Presidential system

. Parliamentary system



16

17

18

19

20

Pakistan is the leading member of the

Which country has been elected for the first time to chair the UN's Legal affairs committee

Liberal Democracy means

Turkish Government is

Sohae Satellite Launching Station is located in which country?

A

ooOw>» TOowPH OO0

ODOU» DOD

Coffeehouse

. Clubhouse
. None of these

Ukraine

. Uruguay

Senegal

. Government by majority

. Limited majority rule
. None of these

. Dictatorial

Monarchial
None of these

South Korea

. China
. Taiwan



