

CSS MCQs Test for Political Science

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	When was Benito Mussolini born?	A. 9 February 1889 B. 3 May 1901 C. 29 July 1883 D. 31 December 1900
2	A Bill assented by the Yang di-Pertuan Agong shall become	A. Statute B. Law C. Act D. None of these
3	An act of "High Treason" shall only be validated by	A. Parliament by law B. Supreme Court C. President D. None of them
4	Tehreek-e-Insaf was founded	A. 1990 B. 1996 C. 1997 D. None of them
5	Rida's desire to reform religious practices of his time found expression when he joined the	A. Chishti B. Suharwadi C. Naqshbandiyyah D. None of these
6	What is the theme of 2019 edition of International Day of Radiology (IDOR)?	A. Brain Imaging B. Sports Imaging C. Cardiac Imaging D. None of these
7	According to Allama Iqbal in which form of Government heads are counted	A. Oligarchy B. Democracy C. Polity D. None of these
8	Who became the Vice President of the Viceroy's Council in the Interim Government of 1946-47	A. C. Rajagopalachari B. Dr. Rajendra Prasad C. Jawahar Lal Nehru D. M.A Jinnah
9	Which year was declared as the SAARC Year of Shelter ?	A. 1990 B. 1991 C. 1992 D. None of these
10	How many years the 1st Constituent Assembly Lasted	A. 7 B. 8 C. 9 D. 10
11	Francisco Franco advocated for which of the following types of governments for Spain	A. Fascism B. Communism C. Democracy D. Aristocracy
12	Which or who of the following is not associated with the cultural studies approach?	A. David Easton B. Antonio Gramsci C. Louis Althusser D. None of these
13	The situation in which one party controls congress while the other party controls the White House is known as	A. Separation of powers B. Checks and balance C. Pluralism D. Divided government
14	Supreme Court's powers as to judicial review in Pakistan, has been embodied under article _____ of the constitution:	A. 84 B. 184 C. 284 D. None of these
15	In which one of the following systems of Government is Bicameralism an essential feature	A. Federal system B. Unitary system C. Presidential system D. Parliamentary system

16	Pakistan is the leading member of the	A. Coffeehouse B. Coffee Club C. Clubhouse D. None of these
17	Which country has been elected for the first time to chair the UN's Legal affairs committee	A. Ukraine B. Israel C. Uruguay D. Senegal
18	Liberal Democracy means	A. Government by majority B. Government by people C. Limited majority rule D. None of these
19	Turkish Government is	A. Democratic B. Dictatorial C. Monarchial D. None of these
20	Sohae Satellite Launching Station is located in which country?	A. South Korea B. North Korea C. China D. Taiwan
